
Lake Oswego Swim Club
Fees, Discounts, Volunteer & Fundraising Commitments

2023 Fee Schedule:

Training Group Team Fee
(Monthly/Swimmer)

2023 USA Swimming
Registration (annual)

Novice $110

78$
Registration done directly

through USA Swimming
https://www.teamunify.com/te

am/wzorlsc/page/swims-3
0

Development 1 $130
Development 2 $135
Pre-Performance $150
Age Group Performance 1 $180
Age Group Development $170
Age Group Performance 2 $200
Senior 3* $200 (+50DL)
Senior 2 $310
Senior 1 $335

*For Senior 3, Dryland fees are opt in/out, for Senior 1 and 2, dryland fees are included as they are an integral part of our program and
season training plan.

On the first of each month Members are invoiced the sum of their training fee, pool pass and event participation, and the credit card or
ACH account information on file is charged.  $50 Registration Fee for New and Returning Swimmers + applicable squad fee.

Multi-Swimmer Family Discount:
Families with more than one active swimmer will receive a 10% Training Fee discount.

Volunteer Commitment:
o Members will commit to working 8 hours each quarter.
o Home meets are an excellent opportunity to achieve volunteer hour requirements.
o Timing at away meets is also another opportunity.
o Stroke and turn officials are exempt from meeting the volunteer requirements (we need more officials)

https://www.teamunify.com/team/wzorlsc/page/swims-30
https://www.teamunify.com/team/wzorlsc/page/swims-30
https://www.teamunify.com/team/wzorlsc/page/swims-30


o If not worked, each hour will be billed at $35/hour (or $280/quarter). Volunteer hours can be rolled over
quarterly, but will reset at beginning of each year.

Fundraising:
With the help and support of the Membership, the Club will organize multiple fundraising events per year.  Although there is no
fundraising requirement, Members will be encouraged to participate in these events and help raise funds to support the Club.


